mods

ZZ39.7 FFF Sunday 26 Mile Green Rol

At TurnGo

0
>1

0.8

13
3.5

55
8.3

10.8
16.6

19.9

20.4

23.7

23.9

27.4

29.5
30.7

31.4
32

33.7
35.1
36.5
37.6

L

-

- o

>.1
0.8

0.5

2.2
2

2.7
2.5

5.8
3.4

0.5

3.3

0.2

3.5

2.1

1.2
0.7

0.6
1.6

1.4
1.4
11
2.1

On

Begin Ride

Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Cales Springs Road, SR
603

Shemariah Road, SR 677
Summerdean Road, SR
602

McKinley Road, SR 682
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Newport Road, SR 620
Old Providence Road,
SR 919

Broadhead School Road,
SR 675

Mcclures Mill Road, SR
604

Howardsville Road, SR
701

Old Greenville Road, SR
697

Old Greenville Road, SR
697

Mill Creek Road, SR 872
Stingy Hollow Road, SR
693

Dynamite Road, SR 802
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Sugar Loaf Road
Bowman Springs Road
Mount Tabor Road
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

End of Ride

0
>.1

0.8

1.3
3.5

5.5
8.3

10.8
16.6

19.9

20.4

23.7

23.9

27.4

29.5
30.7

31.4
32

33.7
35.1
36.5
37.6

L

-

or o

At TurnGo

>.1
0.8

0.5

2.2
2

2.7
2.5

5.8
3.4

0.5

3.3

0.2

3.5

2.1

1.2
0.7

0.6
1.6

14
1.4
11
2.1

teMBD hidks Sunday 26 Mile Green Route MVO

On

Begin Ride

Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Cales Springs Road, SR
603

Shemariah Road, SR 677
Summerdean Road, SR
602

McKinley Road, SR 682
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Newport Road, SR 620
Old Providence Road,

SR 919

Broadhead School Road,
SR 675

Mcclures Mill Road, SR
604

Howardsville Road, SR
701

Old Greenville Road, SR
697

Old Greenville Road, SR
697

Mill Creek Road, SR 872
Stingy Hollow Road, SR
693

Dynamite Road, SR 802
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

Sugar Loaf Road
Bowman Springs Road
Mount Tabor Road
Middlebrook Road, VA
252

End of Ride



