mods

At TurnGo	On	At TurnGo	On
0 >.1	Begin Ride	0 >.1	Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.8	Middlebrook Road, VA 252	>.1 L 0.8	Middlebrook Road, VA 252
0.8 R 0.5	Cales Springs Road, SR 603	0.8 R 0.5	Cales Springs Road, SR 603
1.3 L 2.2 3.5 L 2	Shemariah Road, SR 677 Summerdean Road, SR 602	1.3 L 2.2 3.5 L 2	Shemariah Road, SR 677 Summerdean Road, SR 602
5.5 L 2.7	McKinley Road, SR 682	5.5 L 2.7	McKinley Road, SR 682
8.3 R 2.5	Middlebrook Road, VA 252	8.3 R 2.5	Middlebrook Road, VA 252
10.8 L 5.8	Newport Road, SR 620	10.8 L 5.8	Newport Road, SR 620
16.6 L 3.4	Old Providence Road, SR 919	16.6 L 3.4	Old Providence Road, SR 919
19.9 L 0.5	Broadhead School Road, SR 675	19.9 L 0.5	Broadhead School Road, SR 675
20.4 R 3.3	Mcclures Mill Road, SR 604	20.4 R 3.3	Mcclures Mill Road, SR 604
23.7 R 0.2	Howardsville Road, SR 701	23.7 R 0.2	Howardsville Road, SR 701
23.9 L 3.5	Old Greenville Road, SR 697	23.9 L 3.5	Old Greenville Road, SR 697
27.4 L 2.1	Old Greenville Road, SR 697	27.4 L 2.1	Old Greenville Road, SR 697
29.5 L 1.2	Mill Creek Road, SR 872	29.5 L 1.2	Mill Creek Road, SR 872
30.7 R 0.7	Stingy Hollow Road, SR 693	30.7 R 0.7	Stingy Hollow Road, SR 693
31.4 L 0.6	Dynamite Road, SR 802	31.4 L 0.6	Dynamite Road, SR 802
32 L 1.6	Middlebrook Road, VA 252	32 L 1.6	Middlebrook Road, VA 252
33.7 R 1.4	Sugar Loaf Road	33.7 R 1.4	Sugar Loaf Road
35.1 L 1.4	Bowman Springs Road	35.1 L 1.4	Bowman Springs Road
36.5 L 1.1	Mount Tabor Road	36.5 L 1.1	Mount Tabor Road
37.6 R 2.1	Middlebrook Road, VA 252	37.6 R 2.1	Middlebrook Road, VA 252
	End of Ride		End of Ride